Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

WAYAMBA UNIVE

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY
Results of the Bachelor of Engineering Technology Honours in Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

Level 2 Semester II Examination, August/September 2021
(Provisional Results subject to confirmation by the Senate of the Wayamba University of Sri Lanka)

ETAC?2212 ETAC 2222 ETAC 2233 ETSC 2243 ETSC 2252 ETMC 22B3 ETMC 22C3 EMGT 22D2 ELCS 2210
. . English
Ser No! Index No. Preserfta tion and Industrial Workshop | Engineering | Structural Thermodynamics| |\ mobile Marketing Language &
Tech‘r:\ic?i. Report Health & Safety | Technology | Mechanics Il Analysis and Thermal Technology Management | Communication
riting Systems » Skills 11
01 (189007 I B C+ C- B C+ A- C B+
02 189012 B+ A A- B- B B- B+ e B-
03 189016 A- A B+ C B C A B- A-
04 (189017 A- B+ B C+ C+ C+ A C+ A
05 1189019 B+ A- B+ B+ A C+ B+ C+ C+
06 (189026 A- A A- A- A- B A B- A
07 189030 A A A- B+ A A- A A A
08 189055 B+ A- A- B B B- A C+ A
09 1189056 C C+ C+ C C C B- C- B-
10 |189066 1 A- B- B- B B- B+ B- A
11 1189070 B A B+ B+ B+ B- A- C+ A
12 189082 1 B- B- C+ C C+ C+ C C
13 1189083, C- B+ C D+ C- C B- C- B-
14 189084 B B+ B B+ A - B- A- C B+
15 189085 A- A B B- A- B+ A B+ A
16 1185094 B A B+ B- B+ C+ A - B+
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Results of the Bachelor of Engineering Technology Honours in Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

Level 2 Semester 11 Examination, August/September 2021

ETAC 2212 ETAC 2222 ETAC 2233 ETSC 2243 ETSC 2252 ETMC 22B3 ETMC 22C3 EMGT 22D2 ELCS 2210
SerNo|  Index No. Eresen‘tation and Industrial Workshop Engineering Structural Thermodynamics Automobile Marketing Lai;izsg: &
echnical Report ] . , and Thermal -
Writing Health & Safety| Technology | Mechanics 11 Analysis Systems Technology Management Comsmkii*:;ahon
17 185097 A A B B- C+ C A B- A
18 1189099 1 A- C+ C+ C+ C+ C+ C+ B-
19 |189104 A A A- B+ B A- A B A
20 189105 C A- B+ B- C+ C+ B C+ A
21 189114 A A B+ B+ B B- A B- A-
22 1189131 B- A- B+ B+ A B- A C+ B
23 189136 B- A A- B A B A C+ B+
24 1189145 B B+ B+ C+ B- CH+ B+ - A
25 1189147 B- A B+ B+ A B- A- C+ A
26 1189151 B- A- A- B- A C+ B C+ A
27 189156 A- A A B+ B+ B A B- At
28 |179139 C C B+ C+ C+ D+ A- - A
29 1179001R - - - C C - - - -
30 |179009R C C - C 1 D+ - - C
31 |179014R - - - C C - - - -
32 [179015R B - - C C R _ _ -
33 |179023R - - - C 1 - - - -
34 [179028R - - - C _ ) ) ) C
35 |179034R - - - C C - - - -
36 |179046R - - - C - - - - -
37 1179067R - - - C C - - - -
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Results of the Bachelor of Engineering Technology Honours in Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

Department of Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

Level 2 Semester 11 Examination, August/September 2021

Ser No

Index No.

ETAC 2212

ETAC 2222

ETAC 2233

ETSC 2243

ETSC 2252

ETMC 22B3

ETMC 22C3

EMGT 22D2

ELCS 2210

Presentaton and
Technical Report
Writing

Industrial
Health & Safety

Workshop
Technology

Engineering
Mechanics I

Structural
Analysis

Thermodynamics
and Thermal
Systems

Automobile
Technology

Marketing
Management

English
Language &
Comununication

Skills 11

38

179058R

39

179065R

C

(Y|

40

179076R

Oiorn

41

179081R

¥

42

179089R

43

179091R

OO O

44

179093R

45

179099R

46

179106R

O

47

179112R

OIOinninn

48

179114R

49

179115R

i

O,

50

179116R

O

51

179117R

52

179123R

53

179130R

54

179138R

55

179144R

56

179146R

57

179158R

OO0 00

58

162509RR
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Results of the Bachelor of Engineering Technology Honours in Mechanical and Manufacturing Technology

Level 2 Semester Il Examination, August/September 2021

ETAC 2212 ETAC 2222 ETAC 2233 ETSC 2243 ETSC 2252 ETMC 2283 ETMC 22C3 EMGT 22D2 ELCS 2210
. . English
Ser Noj  Index No. Presen.tanon and Industrial Workshop Engineering Structural Thermodynanics Automobile Marketing Language &
TQC}’UT\IC?II‘ Report Health & Safety | Technology | Mechanics Il Analysis and Thermal Technolegy Management | Communication
Writing Systems Skills 11
59 |162541RR C - - C - - - - -
60 |162585RR - - - - C - - - -
61 |162601RR I - ] I I - ; - ]
62 |162619RR - - - C C - - - -
63 |162628RR Withheld
64 1162643RR - - - C - - - - -
65 162655RR - - - C C - - - -
66 |162661RR - - - C - - - - -
Range of Marks Grade Range of Marks Grade
85-100 At 40 - 44 C
70 -84 A 35-39 C-
65- 69 A- 30-34 D+
60 - 64 B+ 25-29 D
55- 59 B 00-24 E
50-54 B- I {Incomplete) i
45 - 49 C+ §

a_gA>*"
Senior. Asst, Régistrar/Examinations

For Registrar
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka.

21.03.2022 L.M.C. SIRIWARDHANA
Senior Assistant Registrar / Examinations
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka
Kuliyapitiya.
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Dr. 8§ Bowatte
Actg.Vice-Chancellor
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka.
ACTING VICE-CHANCELLOR
WAYAMBA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LARHA
HULIVARITIVA




